GENESIS

Made In England

Model

Profile Amplifiers
Profile 2

Profile 4

Profile 5

Profile Sub

Profile 2 Ultra
Profile 4 Ultra
Profile Sub Ultra

Series Il Amplifiers
Stereo 60

Stereo 100

Dual Mono

Dual Mono Class A
Dual Mono Extreme

Compact Four
Four Channel
Five Channel

Miniblock
Monoblock

Project 15

2 x 80 watts RMS @ 4ohms

4 x 60 watts RMS @4ohms

4 x 50 watts + 1 x 250 watts RMS @4ohms
1 x 500 watts RMS @ 2o0hms

2 x 150 watts RMS @ 4ohms
4 x 100 watts RMS @ 4ohms
1 x 1000 watts RMS @ 2ohms

2 x 30 watts RMS @ 4ohms

2 x 50 watts RMS @ 4ohms

2 x 100 watts RMS @ 4ohms

2 x 20 watts RMS @ 4ohms (Class A)
2 x 200 watts RMS @ 4ohms

4 x 50 watts RMS @4ohms
4 x 50 watts RMS @4ohms
4 x 40 watts + 1 x 140 watts RMS @ 4ohms

1 x 125 watts RMS @ 4ohms
1 x 250 watts RMS @ 4ohms

1st December 2009
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2 x 30 watts (Class A) 2 x 200 watts (Class AB) $
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Retail

639.00
779.00
1,099.00
899.00

779.00
1,099.00
1,149.00

699.00
849.00
1,199.00
2,499.00
1,999.00

1,099.00
1,399.00
1,799.00

1,399.00
2,599.00

9,999.00



