GENESIS



Made In England

1st December 2009

<u>Model</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Retail</u>
Profile Amplifiers		
Profile 2	2 x 80 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 639.00
Profile 4	4 x 60 watts RMS @4ohms	\$ 779.00
Profile 5	4 x 50 watts + 1 x 250 watts RMS @4ohms	\$ 1,099.00
Profile Sub	1 x 500 watts RMS @ 2ohms	\$ 899.00
Profile 2 Ultra	2 x 150 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 779.00
Profile 4 Ultra	4 x 100 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 1,099.00
Profile Sub Ultra	1 x 1000 watts RMS @ 2ohms	\$ 1,149.00
Series III Amplifiers		
Stereo 60	2 x 30 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 699.00
Stereo 100	2 x 50 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 849.00
Dual Mono	2 x 100 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 1,199.00
Dual Mono Class A	2 x 20 watts RMS @ 4ohms (Class A)	\$ 2,499.00
Dual Mono Extreme	2 x 200 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 1,999.00
Compact Four	4 x 50 watts RMS @4ohms	\$ 1,099.00
Four Channel	4 x 50 watts RMS @4ohms	\$ 1,399.00
Five Channel	4 x 40 watts + 1 x 140 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 1,799.00
Miniblock	1 x 125 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 1,399.00
Monoblock	1 x 250 watts RMS @ 4ohms	\$ 2,599.00
Project 15	2 x 30 watts (Class A) 2 x 200 watts (Class AB)	\$ 9,999.00

Mobile Audio Solutions, PO Box 277, Moorooka, QLD, 4105 Ph: 07 3848 0644 Fax: 07 3892 5573